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1 BA-FL2511-55594 33104-6724941-0 Iram Shahzadi Khalid Mahmood 95.45

2 BA-FL2511-54656 33102-0716250-0 Ayesha Anwar Muhammad Anwar 91.61

3 BA-FL2511-58189 33100-9830632-3 Muhammad Hamza Nadeem Nadeem Shahbaz 86.67

4 BA-FL2511-54318 33301-9997848-0 Iqra Liaqat Liaqat Ali 85.96

5 BA-FL2511-53970 33102-5338486-2 Hafiza Haqia Sultan Sultan Mahmood 85.23

6 BA-FL2511-57611 33100-3413971-8 Malaika Asif Muhammad Asif 84.74

7 BA-FL2511-55428 33103-0594499-3 Muhammed Abdullah Choudhary Naveed Akhtar 84.17

8 BA-FL2511-54147 33102-8904053-6 Mahnoor Khurram Syed Shahzada Khurram 83.75

9 BA-FL2511-56394 33105-9404752-1 Muhammad Faizan Asif Muhammad Nadeem Asif 82.46

10 BA-FL2511-58488 33103-9210027-2 Uswa Tariq Muhammad Tariq Mehmood 81.98

11 BA-FL2511-53699 33100-0462430-8 Romaan Sara Muhammad Yaseen Mehar 81.83

12 BA-FL2511-53588 33100-4168587-8 Laiba Razzaq Abdul Razzaq 81.62

13 BA-FL2511-55571 33104-8238053-4 Areej Anwar Muhammad Anwar 81.08

14 BA-FL2511-52911 32104-0652731-1 Shafeeq Ur Rehman Abdul  Ur Rehman 80.72

15 BA-FL2511-57598 33102-2522210-6 Alishba Noor Mahmood Ul Hassan 80.18

16 BA-FL2511-53690 33102-7684916-6 Samyya Akmal Muhammad Akmal Naseem 79.45

17 BA-FL2511-55621 31205-0997937-4 Humna Zubair Muhammad Zubair 79.28

18 BA-FL2511-52946 35202-4645150-7 Muhammad Saad Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmed 79.12

19 BA-FL2511-55196 45206-8690545-5 Ghulam Shabir Soomro Hayat Muhammad Sherpaou 79.09

20 BA-FL2511-57042 33102-7421700-0 Irha Noor Asif Noor 78.77

21 BA-FL2511-57625 33104-3644043-0 Aliza Tariq Tariq Masood 78.21

22 BA-FL2511-58146 35501-0611496-5 Muhammad Basit Saeed Ahmad 78.21

23 BA-FL2511-57669 33100-1165225-5 Hamza Asif Asif Masood 78.18

24 BA-FL2511-56739 35501-0443399-5 Muhammad Rayyan Naveed Robina Naveed 77.72

25 BA-FL2511-57617 33102-9059787-6 Amna Khalid Khalid Iqbal 77.50

26 BA-FL2511-57491 38403-7718330-7 Abdullah Khokhor Rashid Hussain 76.96

27 BA-FL2511-53285 33100-2782083-6 Jana Sheikh Habib Ur Rehman Sheikh 76.58

28 BA-FL2511-56993 35404-9229996-3 Sulman Akram Muhammad Akram 76.32

29 BA-FL2511-56990 33104-5708925-5 Muhammad Umar Tariq Muhammad Tariq 76.25

30 BA-FL2511-59976 33102-5428966-4 Ayesha Tariq Tariq Ali 76.24

31 BA-FL2511-56750 33102-6859867-5 Abdullah Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad 75.17

32 BA-FL2511-52547 33103-2127069-2 Usra Saeed Muhammad Saeed 75.14

33 BA-FL2511-59904 34301-4800934-2 Maryam Shafiq Shafiq Ahmed 75.05

34 BA-FL2511-56928 33102-4894054-2 Fatima Imran Syed Imran Yousaf Shah 74.59

35 BA-FL2511-57615 33102-6489437-8 Aleeza Azeem Azeem Muhammad Azeem Ullah 74.46

36 BA-FL2511-56499 33100-5325435-3 Dawood Aftab Ahmed Sultan Aftab Ahmed 74.00

37 BA-FL2511-58006 33104-9578390-3 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Saleem 73.33

38 BA-FL2511-57626 33104-9861038-1 Muhammad Ahmad Muhammad Ilyas 72.33

39 BA-FL2511-56445 33100-9799569-5 Muhammad Ahmad Muhammad Ahsan Nawaz 72.17
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40 BA-FL2511-56203 33104-7783188-9 Ahmad Khan Sanwal Muhammad Khan 72.00

41 BA-FL2511-53227 33100-8174465-1 Muhammad Ahmad Altaf Hussain Altaf Hussain 71.96

42 BA-FL2511-56428 33102-3237400-8 Maheen Asad Ullah Asad Ullah 71.61

43 BA-FL2511-59245 33102-4464403-2 Nimra M.Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad Akmal 71.53

44 BA-FL2511-55223 33101-2144471-8 Sheeza Noor Ghulam Mustafa 71.17

45 BA-FL2511-59146 33102-7114720-0 Hajra Naveed Naveed Ahmad 70.91

46 BA-FL2511-54535 33100-4026348-4 Fatima Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal 70.71

47 BA-FL2511-53361 33105-1861021-9 Rayan Shabbir Shabbir Hussain 70.70

48 BA-FL2511-58774 33102-4466310-4 Bismah Faisal Noor Faisal Zaheer 70.63

49 BA-FL2511-55804 33102-7775432-9 Fahad Ali Alvi Akraam Ul Haq Alvi 70.54

50 BA-FL2511-58602 33101-5700290-9 Mohid Saqib Saqib Kaleem 70.54

51 BA-FL2511-55605 33100-3104439-8 Noor Fatima Muhammad Asad Khan 70.36

52 BA-FL2511-55314 33102-5796984-1 Syed Muhammad Tahir Hassan Syed Shahid Hussain 70.00

53 BA-FL2511-52661 42201-7113862-0 Amna Najeeb Najeeb Ul Jamil 69.82

54 BA-FL2511-56174 33103-3708436-7 Muhammad Taha Saeed Khalid Saeed 69.64

55 BA-FL2511-53620 42201-8026487-9 Awais Ali Muhammad Ashraf 69.45

56 BA-FL2511-56204 33102-5520218-2 Esha Naz Ehsan Qadeer 69.30

57 BA-FL2511-54803 33101-5235618-7 Muhammad Usman Abu Bakar Siddiq 68.93

58 BA-FL2511-52822 33100-6727529-0 Umbreen Ghulam Rasool 68.91

59 BA-FL2511-52658 42201-5275836-0 Maira Asif Muhammad Asif 68.60

60 BA-FL2511-52433 33102-8010305-0 Hafiza Noor Ul Ain M. Saeed Sajad 68.57

61 BA-FL2511-59815 33100-4063822-9 Muhammad Shahid Abbas Qari Muhammad Abbas 68.55

62 BA-FL2511-56858 33102-8084610-9 Muhammad Umer Farooq Noorani Farooq Ahmed Noorani 68.39

63 BA-FL2511-55145 33100-6383094-0 Maira Tahir Tahir Saeed 68.17

64 BA-FL2511-53560 33104-9507247-7 Muhammad Haseeb Akram Muhammad Akram 67.86

65 BA-FL2511-56996 33102-0685997-3 Muhammad Saad Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Ashraf 67.72

66 BA-FL2511-53491 33103-2152142-7 Muhammad Shehzam Kashif Muhammad Kashif Rashid 67.32

67 BA-FL2511-54597 33102-3702350-5 Ali Hamza Rehmat Ali 67.17

68 BA-FL2511-59701 33102-7274047-4 Noor Ul Huda Muhammad Siddiqui 67.03

69 BA-FL2511-59445 33104-2017510-1 Muhammad Abdullah Nasir Nasrullah Khan 67.02

70 BA-FL2511-52957 33101-6164267-8 Amina Naveed Naveed Ashraf 66.85

71 BA-FL2511-58614 34102-5188776-7 Muhammad Mansoor Ahmad 66.84

72 BA-FL2511-52445 33100-9498201-4 Fabiha Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 66.67

73 BA-FL2511-52608 34402-4445297-9 Bilal Ahmad Ahmad Yar Gondal 66.67

74 BA-FL2511-56464 33100-4909076-0 Noor Fatima Muhammad Iftikhar 66.67

75 BA-FL2511-55010 33100-5756033-9 Ahmed  Hassan Muhammad Abid Mahmood 66.61

76 BA-FL2511-59650 33102-7381947-1 Zain Ul Abidin Naeem Iqbal 66.61

77 BA-FL2511-53724 33100-0639198-5 Saif Ur Rehman Muhammad Suleman 66.35

78 BA-FL2511-54805 33102-1420265-0 Musfira Shahbaz Shehbaz 66.25

79 BA-FL2511-53884 33102-1056822-1 Ali Hassan Muhammad Asif 66.13

80 BA-FL2511-54305 35403-8946172-6 Qanita Asif Muhammad Asif 66.07

81 BA-FL2511-54364 33102-6959075-6 Sabahat Tariq M. Tariq Ayub 66.07

82 BA-FL2511-52699 33102-2644686-4 Soha Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Ashraf 65.96

83 BA-FL2511-53407 33100-0786494-1 Muhammad Arham Arshad Chaudhary Arshad 65.74

84 BA-FL2511-52181 33102-8741072-9 Muhammad Ahmad Khawar Maqsood 65.71

85 BA-FL2511-57545 33102-1141364-1 Muhammad Daniyal Javaid Javaid Iqbal 65.71

86 BA-FL2511-56363 37406-4324273-6 Marriyam Naeem Muhammad Naeem 65.59

87 BA-FL2511-54075 33103-7884916-5 Rayan Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Shahzad 65.54

88 BA-FL2511-57304 33100-1744517-5 Abdul Muiz Abdul Ghaffar 65.38

89 BA-FL2511-56926 33100-0572451-7 Adil Masood Muhammad Ismail Ansar 65.23

90 BA-FL2511-58520 33102-0168948-2 Musfira Muhammad Awais 65.23
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Bachelor of Business Administration (Self Finance)
Note: Self Finance selected students are required to submit their original documents alongwith one Photocopy of each

document in NTU Admission Office before last date If all requisite documents not recieved in Admission Office by due

date,  admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be made applicant next on merit.



1 SFBA-FL2511-53837 33102-1709254-3 Saif Ur Rehman Abdul Rehman 61.64

2 SFBA-FL2511-54129 33102-5669152-7 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Javaid Iqbal 60.71

3 SFBA-FL2511-56538 33301-0279547-5 Muhammad Abu Baker Qaiser Qaiser Nawaz 60.36

4 SFBA-FL2511-52604 33102-9382073-7 Muhammad Umer Rafique Ammir Rafique 55.33

5 SFBA-FL2511-59963 33102-1965163-3 Abdullah Zeeshan Zeeshan Farooq 51.79

6 SFBA-FL2511-57706 33102-7706427-9 Muhammad Sufyan Muhammad Aslam 48.91


